NDX Series
Isolated 7.5W Wide Input Dual Output DC/DC Converters
KDC_NDXC.D01  Page 1 of 5
Technical enquiries email: mk@murata-ps.com, tel: +44 (0)1908 615232www.murata-ps.com
For full details go to
SELECTION GUIDE
Order Code1
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output Current 2 Input Current
Efficiency
(Min.)
Isolation
Capacitance±12.5%
Load
±50%
Load
0%
Load
100%
Load
Shut
Down
V (Nom.) V mA mA mA A mA % pF
NDXD0505C 5 ±5 ±150 ±600 19.4 1.83 67 40
NDXD0505EC 5 ±5 ±150 ±600 19.4 1.83 0.075 67 40
NDXD0512C 5 ±12 ±78.1 ±312 33.4 2.15 69 42
NDXD0512EC 5 ±12 ±78.1 ±312 33.4 2.15 0.075 69 42
NDXD0515C 5 ±15 ±62.5 ±250 41.8 2.69 71 43
NDXD0515EC 5 ±15 ±62.5 ±250 41.8 2.69 0.075 71 43
NDXD1205C 12 ±5 ±187 ±750 13.2 0.89 73 36
NDXD1205EC 12 ±5 ±187 ±750 13.2 0.89 0.176 73 36
NDXD1212C 12 ±12 ±78.1 ±312 15 0.86 78 41
NDXD1212EC 12 ±12 ±78.1 ±312 15 0.86 0.159 78 41
NDXD1215C 12 ±15 ±62.5 ±250 17 0.86 79 41
NDXD1215EC 12 ±15 ±62.5 ±250 17 0.86 0.175 79 41
NDXD2405C 24 ±5 ±187 ±750 4.2 0.402 75 58
NDXD2405EC 24 ±5 ±187 ±750 4.2 0.402 0.15 75 58
NDXD2412C 24 ±12 ±78.1 ±312 6.3 0.380 81 56
NDXD2412EC 24 ±12 ±78.1 ±312 6.3 0.380 0.4 81 56
NDXD2415C 24 ±15 ±62.5 ±250 7.0 0.380 82 56
NDXD2415EC 24 ±15 ±62.5 ±250 7.0 0. 380 0.4 82 56
NDXD4805C 48 ±5 ±187 ±750 3.6 0.198 77 61
NDXD4805EC 48 ±5 ±187 ±750 3.6 0.198 0.08 77 61
NDXD4812C 48 ±12 ±78.1 ±312 5.9 0.190 82 57
NDXD4812EC 48 ±12 ±78.1 ±312 5.9 0.190 0.5 82 57
NDXD4815C 48 ±15 ±62.5 ±250 5.9 0.190 82 58
NDXD4815EC 48 ±15 ±62.5 ±250 5.9 0.190 0.5 82 58
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
Voltage range
5V input types 4.5 5 9